DATA SHEET
2.5Gbps Optical Transceiver
OD-J8836/J8837/J8838/J8839
2.5Gbps SFP Optical Transceiver
©NEC Corporation 2009  Document No. EWM-19-0138-09E
Date Published June 2009 CP (K)
Printed in Japan
2

■ LC Optical Duplex Receptacle
■ Digital Diagnostic Monitoring Function
3. Ordering Information
Product Number Specification Optical Connector Latch Mechanism
OD-J8836-xxxx SONET OC-48 SR, ITU-T G.957 I-16
OD-J8837-xxxx SONET OC-48 IR-1, ITU-T G.957 S-16.1
OD-J8838-xxxx SONET OC-48 LR-1, ITU-T G.957 L-16.1
OD-J8839-xxxx SONET OC-48 LR-2, ITU-T G.957 L-16.2
LC duplex Bail type
Product  Number Operating Case Temperature Range
OD-xxxxx-5C01 0 to +75 deg. C
OD-xxxxx-5D01 -10 to +85 deg. C